
ECC Foil Moedling 2018
Sonntag, 25. November 2018 - 08:30

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 EISTERT Julia AUT 126 19.07.2002
2 FABIANEK Marie AUT 230 07.01.2004
3 GROESS Chiara AUT 91 27.10.2003
4 HUBER Pia AUT 376 08.10.2003
5 KENSY Helen AUT 18.02.2004
6 OBENAUS Lilli AUT 380 25.03.2004
7 PURKARTHOFER Marie AUT 316 03.07.2004
8 RIESER Aimee AUT 525 11.08.2004
9 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria AUT 307 15.06.2003
10 ZWEYNERT Paula AUT 427 19.08.2004
11 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 85 14.03.2002
12 JORDENS Heloise BEL 352 09.10.2003
13 BATSANKOVA Maryia BLR 22.09.2002
14 FURS Anhelina BLR 378 03.12.2003
15 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 204 30.09.2002
16 KAVALCHUK Hanna BLR 07.08.2002
17 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 241 31.12.2002
18 MALIVANAVA Anastasiya BLR 297 01.12.2002
19 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 49 07.11.2002
20 ULASAVA Darya BLR 78 15.09.2004
21 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 411 23.04.2003
22 KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 503 16.09.2004
23 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 291 14.06.2002
24 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 70 23.08.2003
25 KOLARIC Marta CRO 383 14.08.2003
26 SAKAC Tia CRO 321 28.01.2004
27 SPOLJAR Lara CRO 389 13.01.2004
28 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 82 06.04.2005
29 JONASOVA Natalie CZE 03.09.2003
30 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 38 03.10.2002
31 KOLARIKOVA Viktorie CZE 318 21.05.2005
32 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 153 10.09.2003
33 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 15 25.07.2003
34 ZEZULOVA Barbora CZE 402 04.10.2004
35 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 447 30.06.2003
36 COLMENAR Angela ESP 474 18.03.2003
37 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 206 15.07.2004
38 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 293 11.04.2003
39 JARVINEN Aino FIN 210 06.09.2003
40 ADRIAN Maria GER 345 18.11.2003
41 BALLE Jennifer GER 172 20.02.2003
42 DERPA Katharina GER 157 07.08.2003
43 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 117 06.07.2003
44 GRONINGER Malina GER 120 11.01.2002
45 HOHENADEL Celia GER 215 26.11.2003
46 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 347 12.09.2004
47 JOHA Cora GER 512 01.02.2002
48 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 319 10.10.2003
49 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 228 26.10.2003
50 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 42 23.09.2003
51 LINDNER Isabella GER 279 03.04.2002
52 MAUL Xenia GER 146 04.02.2002
53 OYMANN Renee GER 258 13.03.2004
54 RUERS Merle GER 201 02.04.2002
55 RUSTLER Aline GER 480 05.05.2003
56 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 502 14.04.2003
57 VOGEL Greta GER 334 22.11.2002
58 ZEYN Carla GER 237 20.12.2002
59 ZONI Anna GER 57 06.06.2003
60 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 213 10.10.2002
61 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 135 04.12.2004
62 CORNO Francesca ITA 19.12.2003
63 DALESSANDRI Giulia ITA 23.09.2003
64 DELITALA Lucilla Caterina ITA 208 16.02.2004
65 DI MOLA Ludovica ITA 236 13.06.2002
66 ROSSI Veronica ITA 03.06.2004
67 SCROCCARO Benedetta ITA 25.07.2004
68 KAIRANE Marija LAT 171 01.01.2002
69 MALNIECE Juta LAT 24 01.08.2003



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 43 16.01.2002
71 PARHOMENKO Anastasija LAT 125 01.01.2002
72 SITOVA Olga LAT 178 01.01.2003
73 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 6 13.03.2002
74 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 69 14.12.2002
75 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 398 11.01.2003
76 KOSTER Tessa NED 154 25.01.2004
77 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 198 24.02.2006
78 BAN Zofia POL 07.02.2003
79 DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 95 21.09.2003
80 LACHMAN Antonina POL 33 18.01.2003
81 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 305 15.01.2003
82 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 18 31.08.2002
83 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 414 25.10.2004
84 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL 374 17.02.2003
85 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 107 09.09.2004
86 CORBU Emilia ROU 5 25.02.2002
87 DINCA Andreea ROU 76 03.09.2005
88 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 111 08.03.2002
89 MANESCU Denisa ROU 251 29.04.2004
90 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ROU 372 15.03.2006
91 RADU Paula ROU 248 10.10.2005
92 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 58 15.05.2003
93 TANASE Alexandra ROU 430 12.02.2004
94 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 249 19.08.2005
95 VASILE Karina ROU 26 24.08.2004
96 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 356 10.01.2003
97 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 143 29.12.2002
98 NG Kristal SGP 381 23.03.2004
99 TAN Jia Lin SGP 161 16.12.2002
100 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 212 22.12.2002
101 CRETNIK Pia SLO 27.12.2003
102 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 532 18.02.2004
103 SERC Iza SLO 25.12.2004
104 JELICIC Julija SRB 86 26.09.2003
105 SKOBIC Milena SRB 06.08.2003
106 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 407 09.10.2004
107 ZDRAVKOVIC Jovana SRB 506 20.01.2003
108 BODOVA Barbara SVK 127 02.03.2003
109 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 53 08.10.2002
110 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 190 27.10.2003
111 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 3 01.01.2002
112 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 263 06.01.2003
113 ERTUN Lal TUR 336 05.05.2004
114 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 313 12.09.2003
115 KARABIYIK Gozde TUR 220 26.01.2002
116 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 156 06.03.2004
117 TASDELEN Melike TUR 124 11.01.2003
118 TOPKORU Deniz Sona TUR 311 10.11.2002
119 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 187 11.04.2003
120 MESHKA Galina UKR 01.09.2002
121 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 99 04.09.2002
122 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 4 05.05.2002
123 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 112 02.01.2003
124 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 192 12.10.2004
125 SOPIT OLGA UKR 41 27.02.2003
126 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 48 27.02.2003
127 AHN Gabriella USA 44 17.06.2003
128 CHO Sabrina USA 50 14.01.2002
129 CHUSID Renata USA 197 02.01.2003
130 FERRARI Christina USA 136 29.06.2002
131 FLANAGAN Catherine USA 133 09.07.2003
132 HAO Alicia USA 28 25.10.2002
133 HORSLEY Asherah USA 138 17.09.2002
134 HUNG Juliana USA 308 12.02.2004
135 KOO Haley Bevan USA 63 08.02.2002
136 LAM Justina USA 66 18.09.2003
137 LEE Annora USA 67 30.05.2002
138 LEE Yejine USA 45 10.05.2002
139 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 37 18.06.2002
140 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 75 06.04.2002
141 RHODES Zander USA 9 29.05.2003
142 STAMOS Maria USA 55 07.03.2002
143 TAN Elisha USA 195 08.09.2002



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
144 TAN Helen USA 35 29.10.2002
145 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 17 24.10.2002
146 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 51 06.09.2002



21 pools
1 pool of 6 and 20 pools of 7
107 (73,29% of 146) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



ECC Foil Moedling 2018
Sonntag, 25. November 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 3
2 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 4
3 CORBU Emilia ROU 5
4 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 6
5 RHODES Zander USA 9
6 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 15
7 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 17
8 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 18
9 MALNIECE Juta LAT 24
10 VASILE Karina ROU 26
11 HAO Alicia USA 28
12 LACHMAN Antonina POL 33
13 TAN Helen USA 35
14 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 37
15 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 38
16 SOPIT OLGA UKR 41
17 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 42
18 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 43
19 AHN Gabriella USA 44
20 LEE Yejine USA 45
21 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 48
22 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 49
23 CHO Sabrina USA 50
24 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 51
25 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 53
26 STAMOS Maria USA 55
27 ZONI Anna GER 57
28 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 58
29 KOO Haley Bevan USA 63
30 LAM Justina USA 66
31 LEE Annora USA 67
32 BUTIN BIK Elise NED 69
33 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 70
34 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 75
35 DINCA Andreea ROU 76
36 ULASAVA Darya BLR 78
37 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 82
38 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 85
39 JELICIC Julija SRB 86
40 GROESS Chiara AUT 91
41 DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 95
42 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 99
43 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 107
44 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 111
45 SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 112
46 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 117
47 GRONINGER Malina GER 120
48 TASDELEN Melike TUR 124
49 PARHOMENKO Anastasija LAT 125
50 EISTERT Julia AUT 126
51 BODOVA Barbara SVK 127
52 FLANAGAN Catherine USA 133
53 MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 135
54 FERRARI Christina USA 136
55 HORSLEY Asherah USA 138
56 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 143
57 MAUL Xenia GER 146
58 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 153
59 KOSTER Tessa NED 154
60 KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 156
61 DERPA Katharina GER 157
62 TAN Jia Lin SGP 161
63 KAIRANE Marija LAT 171
64 BALLE Jennifer GER 172
65 SITOVA Olga LAT 178
66 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 187
67 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 190
68 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 192



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 TAN Elisha USA 195
70 CHUSID Renata USA 197
71 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 198
72 RUERS Merle GER 201
73 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 204
74 GAYDOS Sofia ESP 206
75 DELITALA Lucilla Caterina ITA 208
76 JARVINEN Aino FIN 210
77 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 212
78 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 213
79 HOHENADEL Celia GER 215
80 KARABIYIK Gozde TUR 220
81 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 228
82 FABIANEK Marie AUT 230
83 DI MOLA Ludovica ITA 236
84 ZEYN Carla GER 237
85 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 241
86 RADU Paula ROU 248
87 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 249
88 MANESCU Denisa ROU 251
89 OYMANN Renee GER 258
90 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 263
91 LINDNER Isabella GER 279
92 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 291
93 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 293
94 MALIVANAVA Anastasiya BLR 297
95 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 305
96 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria AUT 307
97 HUNG Juliana USA 308
98 TOPKORU Deniz Sona TUR 311
99 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 313
100 PURKARTHOFER Marie AUT 316
101 KOLARIKOVA Viktorie CZE 318
102 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 319
103 SAKAC Tia CRO 321
104 VOGEL Greta GER 334
105 ERTUN Lal TUR 336
106 ADRIAN Maria GER 345
107 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 347
108 JORDENS Heloise BEL 352
109 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 356
110 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ROU 372
111 ZACHAREWICZ Ewa POL 374
112 HUBER Pia AUT 376
113 FURS Anhelina BLR 378
114 OBENAUS Lilli AUT 380
115 NG Kristal SGP 381
116 KOLARIC Marta CRO 383
117 SPOLJAR Lara CRO 389
118 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 398
119 ZEZULOVA Barbora CZE 402
120 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 407
121 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 411
122 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 414
123 ZWEYNERT Paula AUT 427
124 TANASE Alexandra ROU 430
125 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 447
126 COLMENAR Angela ESP 474
127 RUSTLER Aline GER 480
128 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 502
129 KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 503
130 ZDRAVKOVIC Jovana SRB 506
131 JOHA Cora GER 512
132 RIESER Aimee AUT 525
133 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 532
134 JONASOVA Natalie CZE
135 SKOBIC Milena SRB
136 BAN Zofia POL
137 DALESSANDRI Giulia ITA
138 MESHKA Galina UKR
139 BATSANKOVA Maryia BLR
140 KAVALCHUK Hanna BLR
141 CRETNIK Pia SLO
142 SERC Iza SLO



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
143 ROSSI Veronica ITA
144 KENSY Helen AUT
145 CORNO Francesca ITA
146 SCROCCARO Benedetta ITA
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FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

08:30

Referee(s):

GREEN Michael (USA)

TANASE Alexandra ROU

ZURAWSKA Karolina POL

KRYSHYNA Alena BLR

KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL

MORGUN Nadiya UKR

ZEYN Carla GER

SCHREIBER Miriam SWE

Strip 2

08:30

Referee(s):

PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir (BLR)

ZDRAVKOVIC Jovana SRB

HUNG Juliana USA

DI MOLA Ludovica ITA

OYMANN Renee GER

POLOZIUK Alina UKR

KOROSSY Melissa ROU

DANIEWSKA Michalina POL

Strip 3

08:30

Referee(s):

SOMOSKEOY Peter (HUN)

GROESS Chiara AUT

CHUSID Renata USA

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR

CORBU Emilia ROU

COLMENAR Angela ESP

RUSTLER Aline GER

SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR



Strip 4

08:30

Referee(s):

UFTRING Niklas (GER)

TAN Elisha USA

SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT

RADU Paula ROU

DRESCHER Lea sophie GER

MLEKUZ Eli SLO

ZWEYNERT Paula AUT

JELICIC Julija SRB

Strip 5

08:30

Referee(s):

CELLEROVA Michala (SVK)

BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP

GRONINGER Malina GER

FABIANEK Marie AUT

RHODES Zander USA

SKOBIC Milena SRB

ILLEKOVA Michala CZE

TEODORESCU Maria ROU

Strip 6

08:30

Referee(s):

BEREUTER Roman (AUT)

CHARLIER Amandine BEL

TASDELEN Melike TUR

HORSLEY Asherah USA

SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER

SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE

MANESCU Denisa ROU

ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR



Strip 7

08:30

Referee(s):

PREDESCU Mihai (ROU)

WOZNIAK Natalia POL

ULASAVA Darya BLR

RIESER Aimee AUT

WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA

PROESTAKIS Katina CHI

PARHOMENKO Anastasija LAT

KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER

Strip 8

08:30

Referee(s):

FRERES HUGO (BEL)

STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB

KARABIYIK Gozde TUR

EISTERT Julia AUT

WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL

LINDNER Isabella GER

NISHIMURA Madeleine USA

JONASOVA Natalie CZE

Strip 9

08:30

Referee(s):

BRIGOLA Peter (AUT)

LEE Annora USA

ZEZULOVA Barbora CZE

BODOVA Barbara SVK

HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN

MALNIECE Juta LAT

HOHENADEL Celia GER

BAN Zofia POL



Strip 10

08:30

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL

JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED

JOHA Cora GER

VASILE Karina ROU

LAM Justina USA

MALIVANAVA Anastasiya BLR

WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP

Strip 11

08:30

Referee(s):

SCHARF Willhelm (GER)

HAO Alicia USA

DALESSANDRI Giulia ITA

DINCA Andreea ROU

SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL

LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP

CLARKE Genevieve IRL

SPOLJAR Lara CRO

Strip 12

08:30

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

MESHKA Galina UKR

KOO Haley Bevan USA

MAUL Xenia GER

JARVINEN Aino FIN

KOLARIC Marta CRO

SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria AUT

LACHMAN Antonina POL



Strip 13

08:30

Referee(s):

GHEORGHE Marius (ROU)

BLAZIC Dorja CRO

RUBASOVA Ema CZE

TAN Helen USA

HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER

DELITALA Lucilla Caterina ITA

TOPKORU Deniz Sona TUR

BATSANKOVA Maryia BLR

Strip 14

08:30

Referee(s):

POST Patrick (NED)

GAYDOS Sofia ESP

PURKARTHOFER Marie AUT

KAVALCHUK Hanna BLR

ADRIAN Maria GER

KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR

MARTOS Sara Ann USA

BUTIN BIK Elise NED

Strip 15

08:30

Referee(s):

MILONE Dominika (POL)

SOFRAN Teodora ROU

ISEVCAN Balca TUR

FLANAGAN Catherine USA

HUDKOVA Karyna BLR

CRETNIK Pia SLO

VOGEL Greta GER

KOCOUROVA Adela CZE



Strip 16

08:30

Referee(s):

BUGARIN Dimitrije (AUT)

NG Kristal SGP

SOPIT OLGA UKR

KOSTER Tessa NED

RUERS Merle GER

KOLARIKOVA Viktorie CZE

SERC Iza SLO

STAMOS Maria USA

Strip 17

08:30

Referee(s):

LELEYKO Olga (UKR)

YOSHIMORI Rachika NED

ROSSI Veronica ITA

SAKAC Tia CRO

TAN Jia Lin SGP

YAROSHENKO Karina USA

KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER

OBENAUS Lilli AUT

Strip 18

08:30

Referee(s):

LANGE Robert (GER)
KNAUER Tamina (GER)

ERTUN Lal TUR

SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR

CHO Sabrina USA

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT

KENSY Helen AUT

FURS Anhelina BLR

DERPA Katharina GER



Strip 19

08:30

Referee(s):

BRAUN Lara (GER)

ZONI Anna GER

KAIRANE Marija LAT

JORDENS Heloise BEL

AHN Gabriella USA

CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK

CORNO Francesca ITA

Strip 20

08:30

Referee(s):

TENBERGEN Paul (GER)

CHEN Jingxuan SGP

KALKUTINA Olga UKR

BALLE Jennifer GER

BUDAY Boglarka SVK

LEE Yejine USA

SCROCCARO Benedetta ITA

Strip 21

08:30

Referee(s):

ABDELAZIZ Hisham (USA)

MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ROU

FERRARI Christina USA

SITOVA Olga LAT

SOPIT SVITLANA UKR

KLOCKHAUS Emily GER

SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR



ECC Foil Moedling 2018
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 RHODES Zander USA 6 1,00 30 1 +29 Advanced
2 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 6 1,00 30 4 +26 Advanced
3 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 6 1,00 30 6 +24 Advanced
4 KOO Haley Bevan USA 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
5 TAN Helen USA 6 1,00 29 6 +23 Advanced
6T FLANAGAN Catherine USA 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
6T SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 6 1,00 30 8 +22 Advanced
8 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 6 1,00 28 6 +22 Advanced
9 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 6 1,00 30 9 +21 Advanced
10 MALNIECE Juta LAT 6 1,00 29 8 +21 Advanced
11 LEE Yejine USA 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Advanced
12 CHUSID Renata USA 6 1,00 30 13 +17 Advanced
13 LAM Justina USA 6 1,00 29 13 +16 Advanced
14T SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
14T AHN Gabriella USA 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
16 CHO Sabrina USA 5 0,83 28 6 +22 Advanced
17 VASILE Karina ROU 5 0,83 29 10 +19 Advanced
18 SOPIT OLGA UKR 5 0,83 27 8 +19 Advanced
19 HORSLEY Asherah USA 5 0,83 29 11 +18 Advanced
20T KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
20T STAMOS Maria USA 5 0,83 29 12 +17 Advanced
22T TAN Elisha USA 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
22T KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 5 0,83 26 10 +16 Advanced
24 CORBU Emilia ROU 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
25 LEE Annora USA 5 0,83 28 13 +15 Advanced
26 MAUL Xenia GER 5 0,83 27 12 +15 Advanced
27 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 5 0,83 27 13 +14 Advanced
28 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 5 0,83 25 11 +14 Advanced
29 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 5 0,83 26 13 +13 Advanced
30 GRONINGER Malina GER 5 0,83 25 13 +12 Advanced
31T MORGUN Nadiya UKR 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
31T SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
33 DI MOLA Ludovica ITA 5 0,83 29 20 +9 Advanced
34 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 5 0,83 23 14 +9 Advanced
35 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 5 0,83 24 16 +8 Advanced
36 JORDENS Heloise BEL 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
37 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 4 0,80 22 13 +9 Advanced
38 BALLE Jennifer GER 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
39 HAO Alicia USA 4 0,67 28 12 +16 Advanced
40 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 4 0,67 25 11 +14 Advanced
41 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 4 0,67 26 14 +12 Advanced
42 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 4 0,67 25 14 +11 Advanced
43T LACHMAN Antonina POL 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
43T ZEYN Carla GER 4 0,67 24 13 +11 Advanced
45T GAYDOS Sofia ESP 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
45T KOSTER Tessa NED 4 0,67 24 14 +10 Advanced
47 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
48 HUNG Juliana USA 4 0,67 25 16 +9 Advanced
49 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 4 0,67 24 15 +9 Advanced
50 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
51T ERTUN Lal TUR 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
51T SOFRAN Teodora ROU 4 0,67 24 17 +7 Advanced
53 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
54 RUERS Merle GER 4 0,67 23 18 +5 Advanced
55 DELITALA Lucilla Caterina ITA 4 0,67 20 15 +5 Advanced
56 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 4 0,67 23 19 +4 Advanced
57 DINCA Andreea ROU 4 0,67 22 18 +4 Advanced
58 OYMANN Renee GER 4 0,67 22 20 +2 Advanced
59 SITOVA Olga LAT 3 0,60 19 14 +5 Advanced
60 ZONI Anna GER 3 0,60 20 16 +4 Advanced
61 ULASAVA Darya BLR 3 0,50 24 18 +6 Advanced
62 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 3 0,50 23 18 +5 Advanced
63 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 3 0,50 21 17 +4 Advanced
64 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 3 0,50 23 20 +3 Advanced
65 MALIVANAVA Anastasiya BLR 3 0,50 21 18 +3 Advanced
66 DERPA Katharina GER 3 0,50 19 16 +3 Advanced
67T FABIANEK Marie AUT 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
67T BODOVA Barbara SVK 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 HOHENADEL Celia GER 3 0,50 20 18 +2 Advanced
70 EISTERT Julia AUT 3 0,50 24 23 +1 Advanced
71 GROESS Chiara AUT 3 0,50 21 20 +1 Advanced
72T BUTIN BIK Elise NED 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
72T SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 3 0,50 20 19 +1 Advanced
74 TAN Jia Lin SGP 3 0,50 22 22 0 Advanced
75 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
76 LINDNER Isabella GER 3 0,50 19 20 -1 Advanced
77 BAN Zofia POL 3 0,50 20 22 -2 Advanced
78T RADU Paula ROU 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
78T MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 3 0,50 19 21 -2 Advanced
80 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 3 0,50 18 20 -2 Advanced
81 PARHOMENKO Anastasija LAT 3 0,50 17 19 -2 Advanced
82 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
83 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
84 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 3 0,50 19 23 -4 Advanced
85 JARVINEN Aino FIN 3 0,50 18 22 -4 Advanced
86 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 3 0,50 18 25 -7 Advanced
87 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 2 0,40 18 16 +2 Advanced
88 FERRARI Christina USA 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
89 KAIRANE Marija LAT 2 0,40 17 20 -3 Advanced
90 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 2 0,40 13 22 -9 Advanced
91 VOGEL Greta GER 2 0,33 21 20 +1 Advanced
92 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 2 0,33 21 24 -3 Advanced
93 DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 2 0,33 19 22 -3 Advanced
94 ADRIAN Maria GER 2 0,33 18 22 -4 Advanced
95 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria AUT 2 0,33 16 20 -4 Advanced
96 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 2 0,33 21 26 -5 Advanced
97 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 2 0,33 16 21 -5 Advanced
98 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 2 0,33 17 23 -6 Advanced
99 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 2 0,33 16 23 -7 Advanced
100 TASDELEN Melike TUR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Advanced
101 FURS Anhelina BLR 2 0,33 16 24 -8 Advanced
102 ROSSI Veronica ITA 2 0,33 14 22 -8 Advanced
103 JELICIC Julija SRB 2 0,33 14 23 -9 Advanced
104 PURKARTHOFER Marie AUT 2 0,33 13 22 -9 Advanced
105 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 2 0,33 13 24 -11 Advanced
106 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 2 0,33 13 26 -13 Advanced
107 SERC Iza SLO 2 0,33 11 25 -14 Advanced
108 SCROCCARO Benedetta ITA 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Eliminated
109 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 1 0,20 11 20 -9 Eliminated
110 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 1 0,20 10 20 -10 Eliminated
111 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 1 0,20 12 23 -11 Eliminated
112 RUSTLER Aline GER 1 0,17 15 25 -10 Eliminated
113 KARABIYIK Gozde TUR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
114 OBENAUS Lilli AUT 1 0,17 13 25 -12 Eliminated
115 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 1 0,17 12 26 -14 Eliminated
116 KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
117 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 1 0,17 13 28 -15 Eliminated
118 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 1 0,17 12 27 -15 Eliminated
119 KOLARIC Marta CRO 1 0,17 11 26 -15 Eliminated
120 KOLARIKOVA Viktorie CZE 1 0,17 11 27 -16 Eliminated
121T SPOLJAR Lara CRO 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
121T TOPKORU Deniz Sona TUR 1 0,17 10 26 -16 Eliminated
123 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 1 0,17 9 25 -16 Eliminated
124T MANESCU Denisa ROU 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Eliminated
124T SKOBIC Milena SRB 1 0,17 7 28 -21 Eliminated
126 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 0 0,00 14 29 -15 Eliminated
127 CORNO Francesca ITA 0 0,00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
128 ZWEYNERT Paula AUT 0 0,00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
129T NG Kristal SGP 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
129T BATSANKOVA Maryia BLR 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
131 JOHA Cora GER 0 0,00 8 29 -21 Eliminated
132T SAKAC Tia CRO 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
132T CRETNIK Pia SLO 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
134 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ROU 0 0,00 3 25 -22 Eliminated
135 KAVALCHUK Hanna BLR 0 0,00 6 29 -23 Eliminated
136T DALESSANDRI Giulia ITA 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
136T ZEZULOVA Barbora CZE 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
136T ZDRAVKOVIC Jovana SRB 0 0,00 6 30 -24 Eliminated
139 TANASE Alexandra ROU 0 0,00 5 30 -25 Eliminated
140T JONASOVA Natalie CZE 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
140T MESHKA Galina UKR 0 0,00 4 30 -26 Eliminated
142T KENSY Helen AUT 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated



Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
142T COLMENAR Angela ESP 0 0,00 2 30 -28 Eliminated
144 RIESER Aimee AUT 0 0,00 1 30 -29 Eliminated
DNF HUBER Pia AUT Withdrew
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ECC Foil Moedling 2018
Sonntag, 25. November 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 WEINTRAUB Maia Mei USA 24.10.2002
2 HAO Alicia USA 25.10.2002
3T TAN Helen USA 29.10.2002
3T LEE Yejine USA 10.05.2002
5 RHODES Zander USA 29.05.2003
6 KOO Haley Bevan USA 08.02.2002
7 AHN Gabriella USA 17.06.2003
8 MARTOS Sara Ann USA 18.06.2002
9 NISHIMURA Madeleine USA 06.04.2002
10 FLANAGAN Catherine USA 09.07.2003
11 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina LAT 13.03.2002
12 CHUSID Renata USA 02.01.2003
13 LAM Justina USA 18.09.2003
14 CHO Sabrina USA 14.01.2002
15 HORSLEY Asherah USA 17.09.2002
16 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca GER 12.09.2004
17 YAROSHENKO Karina USA 06.09.2002
18 SCHREIBER Miriam SWE 01.01.2002
19 MALNIECE Juta LAT 01.08.2003
20 SOPIT SVITLANA UKR 27.02.2003
21 SOPIT OLGA UKR 27.02.2003
22T STAMOS Maria USA 07.03.2002
22T KARATABAN Selma Defne TUR 06.03.2004
24 TAN Elisha USA 08.09.2002
25 WIECZOREK Aleksandra POL 31.08.2002
26 MORGUN Nadiya UKR 04.09.2002
27 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija LAT 16.01.2002
28 BALLE Jennifer GER 20.02.2003
29 POLOZIUK Alina UKR 05.05.2002
30 PROESTAKIS Katina CHI 14.06.2002
31 HUNG Juliana USA 12.02.2004
32 DANIEWSKA Michalina POL 21.09.2003
33 VASILE Karina ROU 24.08.2004
34 KOCOUROVA Adela CZE 03.10.2002
35 CORBU Emilia ROU 25.02.2002
36 LEE Annora USA 30.05.2002
37 MAUL Xenia GER 04.02.2002
38 KRAUSE Angelina-Noelle GER 23.09.2003
39 GRONINGER Malina GER 11.01.2002
40 SEDLAKOVA Isabela CZE 25.07.2003
41 DI MOLA Ludovica ITA 13.06.2002
42T LACHMAN Antonina POL 18.01.2003
42T ZEYN Carla GER 20.12.2002
44 LIM Rachel Mary Li-Hsuen SGP 29.12.2002
45 CHARLIER Amandine BEL 14.03.2002
46 KOTHIERINGER Anna Sophie GER 26.10.2003
47 SOFRAN Teodora ROU 15.05.2003
48 YOSHIMORI Rachika NED 24.02.2006
49 DINCA Andreea ROU 03.09.2005
50 SITOVA Olga LAT 01.01.2003
51 ULASAVA Darya BLR 15.09.2004
52 BLAZIC Dorja CRO 23.08.2003
53 ZURAWSKA Karolina POL 09.09.2004
54 DERPA Katharina GER 07.08.2003
55 HOHENADEL Celia GER 26.11.2003
56 GROESS Chiara AUT 27.10.2003
57 TAN Jia Lin SGP 16.12.2002
58 WONG Julia Mae Hui Min SGP 22.12.2002
59 LINDNER Isabella GER 03.04.2002
60 BAN Zofia POL 07.02.2003
61 ILLEKOVA Michala CZE 06.04.2005
62 TEODORESCU Maria ROU 19.08.2005
63 SCHALLER Cora elisabeth GER 14.04.2003
64 TASDELEN Melike TUR 11.01.2003
65 CLARKE Genevieve IRL 10.10.2002
66 JORDENS Heloise BEL 09.10.2003
67 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara BLR 07.11.2002
68T KOSTER Tessa NED 25.01.2004



Place Name Country Birthdate
68T GAYDOS Sofia ESP 15.07.2004
70 ERTUN Lal TUR 05.05.2004
71 DRESCHER Lea sophie GER 06.07.2003
72 RUERS Merle GER 02.04.2002
73 DELITALA Lucilla Caterina ITA 16.02.2004
74 OYMANN Renee GER 13.03.2004
75 ZONI Anna GER 06.06.2003
76 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren TUR 06.01.2003
77 MALIVANAVA Anastasiya BLR 01.12.2002
78T BODOVA Barbara SVK 02.03.2003
78T FABIANEK Marie AUT 07.01.2004
80 EISTERT Julia AUT 19.07.2002
81T SARKISIAN Khrystyna UKR 02.01.2003
81T BUTIN BIK Elise NED 14.12.2002
83T RADU Paula ROU 10.10.2005
83T MCGILLION-MOORE Kaitlyn IRL 04.12.2004
85 SZEMPLINSKA Natalia POL 15.01.2003
86 PARHOMENKO Anastasija LAT 01.01.2002
87 STOJANOVIC Sonja SRB 09.10.2004
88 JARVINEN Aino FIN 06.09.2003
89 RUBASOVA Ema CZE 10.09.2003
90 BUDAY Boglarka SVK 08.10.2002
91 FERRARI Christina USA 29.06.2002
92 KAIRANE Marija LAT 01.01.2002
93 CHEN Jingxuan SGP 10.01.2003
94 VOGEL Greta GER 22.11.2002
95 ADRIAN Maria GER 18.11.2003
96 SCHAURECKER Lisa Maria AUT 15.06.2003
97 ZUBKOUSKAYA Hanna BLR 23.04.2003
98 SOLOBAEVA Elina UKR 12.10.2004
99 KRYSHYNA Alena BLR 31.12.2002
100 KOROSSY Melissa ROU 08.03.2002
101 FURS Anhelina BLR 03.12.2003
102 ROSSI Veronica ITA 03.06.2004
103 JELICIC Julija SRB 26.09.2003
104 PURKARTHOFER Marie AUT 03.07.2004
105 HUDKOVA Karyna BLR 30.09.2002
106 ISEVCAN Balca TUR 12.09.2003
107 SERC Iza SLO 25.12.2004
108 SCROCCARO Benedetta ITA 25.07.2004
109 KLOCKHAUS Emily GER 10.10.2003
110 KALKUTINA Olga UKR 11.04.2003
111 CSEFALVAYOVA Rebeka SVK 27.10.2003
112 RUSTLER Aline GER 05.05.2003
113 KARABIYIK Gozde TUR 26.01.2002
114 OBENAUS Lilli AUT 25.03.2004
115 HEISKARI Vilhelmiina FIN 11.04.2003
116 KOURTSOVA Antonia BUL 16.09.2004
117 JANS KOHNEKE Maria NED 11.01.2003
118 MLEKUZ Eli SLO 18.02.2004
119 KOLARIC Marta CRO 14.08.2003
120 KOLARIKOVA Viktorie CZE 21.05.2005
121T TOPKORU Deniz Sona TUR 10.11.2002
121T SPOLJAR Lara CRO 13.01.2004
123 WOZNIAK Natalia POL 25.10.2004
124T MANESCU Denisa ROU 29.04.2004
124T SKOBIC Milena SRB 06.08.2003
126 BARRA Carmen Pilar ESP 30.06.2003
127 CORNO Francesca ITA 19.12.2003
128 ZWEYNERT Paula AUT 19.08.2004
129T NG Kristal SGP 23.03.2004
129T BATSANKOVA Maryia BLR 22.09.2002
131 JOHA Cora GER 01.02.2002
132T CRETNIK Pia SLO 27.12.2003
132T SAKAC Tia CRO 28.01.2004
134 MANOLACHE PASSIMA Iana ROU 15.03.2006
135 KAVALCHUK Hanna BLR 07.08.2002
136T ZEZULOVA Barbora CZE 04.10.2004
136T DALESSANDRI Giulia ITA 23.09.2003
136T ZDRAVKOVIC Jovana SRB 20.01.2003
139 TANASE Alexandra ROU 12.02.2004
140T MESHKA Galina UKR 01.09.2002
140T JONASOVA Natalie CZE 03.09.2003
142T COLMENAR Angela ESP 18.03.2003



Place Name Country Birthdate
142T KENSY Helen AUT 18.02.2004
144 RIESER Aimee AUT 11.08.2004
DNF HUBER Pia AUT 08.10.2003



ECC Foil Moedling 2018
Sonntag, 25. November 2018 - 08:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country EFC Rating Member # Pool Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ABDELAZIZ Hisham USA 00847085 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
BALOGH Reka ROU B 00827836 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BEREUTER Roman AUT B 00828103 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BRAUN Lara GER 00004367 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
BRIGOLA Peter AUT B 00688137 Ref: 1
BUGARIN Dimitrije AUT 00833931 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 00690482 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
CELLEROVA Michala SVK B 00000034 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
ENACHE-MIJA Bianca GER 00003075 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
FRANKEN Leo GER 00693454 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
FRERES HUGO BEL 00836036 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GHEORGHE Marius ROU 00839658 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GREEN Michael USA 00846350 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
IVY Adam USA 00844157 Ref: 2
KNAUER Tamina GER 00003793 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
LANGE Robert GER B 00688936 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
LELEYKO Olga UKR 00833461 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
MILONE Dominika POL 00844269 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
OZSANAT Adnan TUR 00692979 Ref: 2 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
POST Patrick NED 00002786 Ref: 1 Ref: 2
PREDESCU Mihai ROU B 00834516 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
PUPSHYNOVICH Uladzimir BLR 00843701 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SCHARF Willhelm GER 00688999 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 00002062 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
TENBERGEN Paul GER 00004885 Ref: 1
UFTRING Niklas GER 00003856 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


